Guildford

Grizzlies

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

10
14
17

13
14
15

26
30

20

13-16

20-23
27

10
13
17
20

22
29

TBA

22

Guildford Learning Centre :AvAvAvA:
School Calendar 2022-2023 Jates 1o Remember
‘.v‘v‘_v‘.~

School opens for registration

Labour Day

No classes

Classes begin -- adjusted schedule

Regular scheduled classes begin
Non-Instructional Day — students not in session
National Day for Truth & Reconciliation

Thanksgiving Day — school not in session
Picture Day (tentative)
Non-Instructional Day — students not in session

Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

Reporting period #1 ends

Non-Instructional Day — students not in session

New student transitions

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (3:00pm to 7:15pm) — early dismissal at 2:30

Christmas Craft Day
Christmas lunch (tentative)
Last day of classes before Winter break

School re-opens after Winter break/ New student transitions
Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

Reporting period #2 ends

New student transitions

Family Day — school not in session

Last day of classes before Spring break

Spring Break

School closure days

School reopens after Spring break/New student transitions

Good Friday

Easter Monday — school not in session

Reporting period #3 ends

New student transitions

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences (3:00pm to 7:15pm) — early dismissal at 2:30
Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

Non-Instructional Day — students not in session
Victoria Day — school not in session
Non-Instructional Day — students not in session

Graduation Ceremony
Numeracy/Literacy Assessments
Reporting period #4 ends/Last day of classes



